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Team 3: Hatch's Helping Hands

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Peg Hickman 117 93 7723 66 117.02 419 170 451 270 751 110 +7.02
Angie C. Hauserman 121 89 10921 90 121.34 425 169 418 259 688 121 +0.34
Jacqui Moore 125 85 10204 81 125.98 380 170 446 256 704 119 +6.98
Deb L. Hatcher 150 60 13104 87 150.62 486 205 500 266 708 155 -4.38

Team History

Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 4 506 535 486 1527 509 7 2 7 2 535 1527 868 2526
2 09/12/24 2 597 498 502 1597 520 2½ 6½ 9½ 8½ 597 1597 954 2668
3 09/19/24 1 477 509 540 1526 516 3 6 12½ 14½ 597 1597 954 2668
4 09/26/24 5 466 491 504 1461 509 2 7 14½ 21½ 597 1597 954 2668
5 10/03/24 6 508 505 538 1551 510 9 0 23½ 21½ 597 1597 954 2668
6 10/10/24 2 477 480 597 1554 512 8 1 31½ 22½ 597 1597 954 2668
7 10/17/24 4 489 513 612 1614 515 3 6 34½ 28½ 612 1614 954 2668
8 10/24/24 5 475 503 509 1487 513 4 5 38½ 33½ 612 1614 954 2668
9 10/31/24 6 446 471 531 1448 509 7 2 45½ 35½ 612 1614 954 2668

10 11/07/24 1 515 635 558 1708 515 8 1 53½ 36½ 635 1708 972 2719
11 11/14/24 4 498 545 442 1485 513 3½ 5½ 57 42 635 1708 972 2719
12 11/21/24 2 562 578 528 1668 517 7 2 64 44 635 1708 972 2719
0 11/28/24 4 0 0 0 0 517 0 0 64 44 635 1708 972 2719

13 12/05/24 1 460 552 548 1560 517 0 9 64 53 635 1708 972 2719
14 12/12/24 5 530 506 600 1636 519 6 3 70 56 635 1708 972 2719
15 12/19/24 2 466 536 516 1518 518 2 7 72 63 635 1708 972 2719
0 12/26/24 4 0 0 0 0 518 0 0 72 63 635 1708 972 2719
0 01/02/25 4 0 0 0 0 518 0 0 72 63 635 1708 972 2719

End of 1st split

16 01/09/25 6 472 504 569 1545 518 8 1 8 1 635 1708 972 2719
17 01/16/25 2 481 545 552 1578 518 1 8 9 9 635 1708 972 2719
18 01/23/25 4 509 509 558 1576 519 7 2 16 11 635 1708 972 2719
19 01/30/25 5 480 601 484 1565 519 6 3 22 14 635 1708 972 2719
0 02/06/25 4 0 0 0 0 519 0 0 22 14 635 1708 972 2719

20 02/13/25 6 514 502 460 1476 518 8 1 30 15 635 1708 972 2719
21 02/20/25 1 514 581 509 1604 518 6 3 36 18 635 1708 972 2719
22 02/27/25 4 474 468 504 1446 517 0 9 36 27 635 1708 972 2719
23 03/06/25 2 524 513 531 1568 517 5 4 41 31 635 1708 972 2719
24 03/13/25 1 582 568 533 1683 519 5 4 46 35 635 1708 972 2719
25 03/20/25 5 490 566 584 1640 520 7 2 53 37 635 1708 972 2719
26 03/27/25 6 534 569 578 1681 521 9 0 62 37 635 1708 972 2719
27 04/03/25 2 536 488 524 1548 521 1 8 63 45 635 1708 972 2719
28 04/10/25 4 540 503 511 1554 521 1 8 64 53 635 1708 972 2719
29 04/17/25 5 516 583 511 1610 522 5 4 69 57 635 1708 972 2719
30 04/24/25 1 511 520 525 1556 521 6 3 75 60 635 1708 972 2719

End of 2nd split

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining
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Peggy A. Hickman's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Hatch's Helping Hands
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/24 115 95 129 104 114 347 632 347 3 115.67 - 0.00 = 115.67 129 347 224 632
3 09/19/24 115 95 90 104 132 326 611 673 6 112.17 - 115.67 = -3.50 132 347 227 632
4 09/26/24 112 98 94 106 91 291 585 964 9 107.11 - 112.17 = -5.06 132 347 227 632
5 10/03/24 107 103 107 111 149 367 676 1331 12 110.92 - 107.11 = 3.81 149 367 252 676
6 10/10/24 110 100 99 92 143 334 634 1665 15 111.00 - 110.92 = 0.08 149 367 252 676
7 10/17/24 111 99 97 106 120 323 620 1988 18 110.44 - 111.00 = -0.56 149 367 252 676
8 10/24/24 110 100 114 110 116 340 640 2328 21 110.86 - 110.44 = 0.41 149 367 252 676
9 10/31/24 110 100 101 97 127 325 625 2653 24 110.54 - 110.86 = -0.32 149 367 252 676

10 11/07/24 110 100 143 170 138 451 751 3104 27 114.96 - 110.54 = 4.42 170 451 270 751
11 11/14/24 114 96 111 116 121 348 636 3452 30 115.07 - 114.96 = 0.10 170 451 270 751
12 11/21/24 115 0 0 0 3452 30 115.07 - 115.07 = 0.00 170 451 270 751
13 12/05/24 115 0 0 0 3452 30 115.07 - 115.07 = 0.00 170 451 270 751
14 12/12/24 115 0 0 0 3452 30 115.07 - 115.07 = 0.00 170 451 270 751
15 12/19/24 115 0 0 0 3452 30 115.07 - 115.07 = 0.00 170 451 270 751
16 01/09/25 115 0 0 0 3452 30 115.07 - 115.07 = 0.00 170 451 270 751
17 01/16/25 115 95 88 104 119 311 596 3763 33 114.03 - 115.07 = -1.04 170 451 270 751
18 01/23/25 114 96 124 96 114 334 622 4097 36 113.81 - 114.03 = -0.22 170 451 270 751
19 01/30/25 113 97 88 120 106 314 605 4411 39 113.10 - 113.81 = -0.70 170 451 270 751
20 02/13/25 113 97 154 87 109 350 641 4761 42 113.36 - 113.10 = 0.25 170 451 270 751
21 02/20/25 113 97 132 140 109 381 672 5142 45 114.27 - 113.36 = 0.91 170 451 270 751
22 02/27/25 114 96 116 93 122 331 619 5473 48 114.02 - 114.27 = -0.25 170 451 270 751
23 03/06/25 114 96 150 110 153 413 701 5886 51 115.41 - 114.02 = 1.39 170 451 270 751
24 03/13/25 115 95 130 144 119 393 678 6279 54 116.28 - 115.41 = 0.87 170 451 270 751
25 03/20/25 116 94 133 125 134 392 674 6671 57 117.04 - 116.28 = 0.76 170 451 270 751
26 03/27/25 117 0 0 0 6671 57 117.04 - 117.04 = 0.00 170 451 270 751
27 04/03/25 117 0 0 0 6671 57 117.04 - 117.04 = 0.00 170 451 270 751
28 04/10/25 117 93 118 127 113 358 637 7029 60 117.15 - 117.04 = 0.11 170 451 270 751
29 04/17/25 117 93 133 136 110 379 658 7408 63 117.59 - 117.15 = 0.44 170 451 270 751
30 04/24/25 117 93 97 117 101 315 594 7723 66 117.02 - 117.59 = -0.57 170 451 270 751

End of 2nd split

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
13 32 17 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
20 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
115.82 114.32 120.91

High game of 170  on week 10 High series of 451  on week 10 High average of 117.59  after bowling week 29
Low game of 87  on week 20 Low series of 291  on week 4 Low average of 107.11  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 154  on week 20 Game #2: 170  on week 10 Game #3: 153  on week 23

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
80

100

120

140

160

180

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones



Applette 2024-254/25/2025 Page 1

Angie C. Hauserman's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Hatch's Helping Hands
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 123 87 123 136 112 371 632 371 3 123.67 - 0.00 = 123.67 136 371 223 632
2 09/12/24 123 87 168 117 123 408 669 779 6 129.83 - 123.67 = 6.17 168 408 255 669
3 09/19/24 129 81 106 95 137 338 581 1117 9 124.11 - 129.83 = -5.72 168 408 255 669
4 09/26/24 124 86 118 99 118 335 593 1452 12 121.00 - 124.11 = -3.11 168 408 255 669
5 10/03/24 121 89 141 114 105 360 627 1812 15 120.80 - 121.00 = -0.20 168 408 255 669
6 10/10/24 120 90 121 122 135 378 648 2190 18 121.67 - 120.80 = 0.87 168 408 255 669
7 10/17/24 121 89 124 138 106 368 635 2558 21 121.81 - 121.67 = 0.14 168 408 255 669
8 10/24/24 121 89 117 147 116 380 647 2938 24 122.42 - 121.81 = 0.61 168 408 255 669
9 10/31/24 122 88 125 102 105 332 596 3270 27 121.11 - 122.42 = -1.31 168 408 255 669

10 11/07/24 121 89 118 131 163 412 679 3682 30 122.73 - 121.11 = 1.62 168 412 255 679
11 11/14/24 122 88 119 128 99 346 610 4028 33 122.06 - 122.73 = -0.67 168 412 255 679
12 11/21/24 122 88 142 120 111 373 637 4401 36 122.25 - 122.06 = 0.19 168 412 255 679
13 12/05/24 122 88 92 117 130 339 603 4740 39 121.54 - 122.25 = -0.71 168 412 255 679
14 12/12/24 121 89 145 114 135 394 661 5134 42 122.24 - 121.54 = 0.70 168 412 255 679
15 12/19/24 122 88 95 109 93 297 561 5431 45 120.69 - 122.24 = -1.55 168 412 255 679
16 01/09/25 120 90 118 92 124 334 604 5765 48 120.10 - 120.69 = -0.58 168 412 255 679
17 01/16/25 120 90 100 133 146 379 649 6144 51 120.47 - 120.10 = 0.37 168 412 255 679
18 01/23/25 120 90 117 131 139 387 657 6531 54 120.94 - 120.47 = 0.47 168 412 255 679
19 01/30/25 120 90 113 158 126 397 667 6928 57 121.54 - 120.94 = 0.60 168 412 255 679
20 02/13/25 121 89 116 117 101 334 601 7262 60 121.03 - 121.54 = -0.51 168 412 255 679
21 02/20/25 121 89 124 150 114 388 655 7650 63 121.43 - 121.03 = 0.40 168 412 255 679
22 02/27/25 121 89 99 106 148 353 620 8003 66 121.26 - 121.43 = -0.17 168 412 255 679
23 03/06/25 121 89 106 114 128 348 615 8351 69 121.03 - 121.26 = -0.23 168 412 255 679
24 03/13/25 121 89 123 131 94 348 615 8699 72 120.82 - 121.03 = -0.21 168 412 255 679
25 03/20/25 120 90 120 129 169 418 688 9117 75 121.56 - 120.82 = 0.74 169 418 259 688
26 03/27/25 121 89 105 150 118 373 640 9490 78 121.67 - 121.56 = 0.11 169 418 259 688
27 04/03/25 121 89 127 114 100 341 608 9831 81 121.37 - 121.67 = -0.30 169 418 259 688
28 04/10/25 121 89 103 107 136 346 613 10177 84 121.15 - 121.37 = -0.22 169 418 259 688
29 04/17/25 121 89 90 106 155 351 618 10528 87 121.01 - 121.15 = -0.14 169 418 259 688
30 04/24/25 121 89 144 125 124 393 660 10921 90 121.34 - 121.01 = 0.33 169 418 259 688

End of 2nd split

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
10 47 26 7

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
27 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
118.63 121.73 123.67

High game of 169  on week 25 High series of 418  on week 25 High average of 129.83  after bowling week 2
Low game of 90  on week 29 Low series of 297  on week 15 Low average of 120.10  after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 168  on week 2 Game #2: 158  on week 19 Game #3: 169  on week 25

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Jacquelyn J. Moore's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Hatch's Helping Hands
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 116 94 103 117 129 349 631 349 3 116.33 - 0.00 = 116.33 129 349 223 631
2 09/12/24 116 94 144 118 115 377 659 726 6 121.00 - 116.33 = 4.67 144 377 238 659
3 09/19/24 121 89 126 145 104 375 642 1101 9 122.33 - 121.00 = 1.33 145 377 238 659
4 09/26/24 122 88 93 125 136 354 618 1455 12 121.25 - 122.33 = -1.08 145 377 238 659
5 10/03/24 121 89 112 132 124 368 635 1823 15 121.53 - 121.25 = 0.28 145 377 238 659
6 10/10/24 121 89 121 102 123 346 613 2169 18 120.50 - 121.53 = -1.03 145 377 238 659
7 10/17/24 120 0 0 0 2169 18 120.50 - 120.50 = 0.00 145 377 238 659
8 10/24/24 120 90 117 88 137 342 612 2511 21 119.57 - 120.50 = -0.93 145 377 238 659
9 10/31/24 119 91 91 119 147 357 630 2868 24 119.50 - 119.57 = -0.07 147 377 238 659

10 11/07/24 119 91 117 160 102 379 652 3247 27 120.26 - 119.50 = 0.76 160 379 251 659
11 11/14/24 120 90 106 141 117 364 634 3611 30 120.37 - 120.26 = 0.11 160 379 251 659
12 11/21/24 120 90 137 117 122 376 646 3987 33 120.82 - 120.37 = 0.45 160 379 251 659
13 12/05/24 120 90 115 147 118 380 650 4367 36 121.31 - 120.82 = 0.49 160 380 251 659
14 12/12/24 121 89 120 111 148 379 646 4746 39 121.69 - 121.31 = 0.39 160 380 251 659
15 12/19/24 121 89 115 140 160 415 682 5161 42 122.88 - 121.69 = 1.19 160 415 251 682
16 01/09/25 122 88 114 124 115 353 617 5514 45 122.53 - 122.88 = -0.35 160 415 251 682
17 01/16/25 122 0 0 0 5514 45 122.53 - 122.53 = 0.00 160 415 251 682
18 01/23/25 122 88 144 135 126 405 669 5919 48 123.31 - 122.53 = 0.78 160 415 251 682
19 01/30/25 123 87 148 155 112 415 676 6334 51 124.20 - 123.31 = 0.88 160 415 251 682
20 02/13/25 124 86 105 140 105 350 608 6684 54 123.78 - 124.20 = -0.42 160 415 251 682
21 02/20/25 123 87 138 137 138 413 674 7097 57 124.51 - 123.78 = 0.73 160 415 251 682
22 02/27/25 124 86 111 119 114 344 602 7441 60 124.02 - 124.51 = -0.49 160 415 251 682
23 03/06/25 124 86 124 145 124 393 651 7834 63 124.35 - 124.02 = 0.33 160 415 251 682
24 03/13/25 124 86 170 135 141 446 704 8280 66 125.45 - 124.35 = 1.11 170 446 256 704
25 03/20/25 125 85 119 107 133 359 614 8639 69 125.20 - 125.45 = -0.25 170 446 256 704
26 03/27/25 125 85 136 159 138 433 688 9072 72 126.00 - 125.20 = 0.80 170 446 256 704
27 04/03/25 126 84 108 110 132 350 602 9422 75 125.63 - 126.00 = -0.37 170 446 256 704
28 04/10/25 125 85 137 107 106 350 605 9772 78 125.28 - 125.63 = -0.34 170 446 256 704
29 04/17/25 125 0 0 0 9772 78 125.28 - 125.28 = 0.00 170 446 256 704
30 04/24/25 125 85 145 159 128 432 687 10204 81 125.98 - 125.28 = 0.69 170 446 256 704

End of 2nd split

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 40 32 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
20 7

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
122.81 129.41 125.70

High game of 170  on week 24 High series of 446  on week 24 High average of 126.00  after bowling week 26
Low game of 88  on week 8 Low series of 342  on week 8 Low average of 116.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 170  on week 24 Game #2: 160  on week 10 Game #3: 160  on week 15

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Deb L. Hatcher's Bowling Record  - Team 3: Hatch's Helping Hands
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 129 81 134 122 133 389 632 389 3 129.67 - 0.00 = 129.67 134 389 215 632
2 09/12/24 129 81 156 159 150 465 708 854 6 142.33 - 129.67 = 12.67 159 465 240 708
3 09/19/24 142 68 155 165 167 487 691 1341 9 149.00 - 142.33 = 6.67 167 487 240 708
4 09/26/24 149 61 161 161 159 481 664 1822 12 151.83 - 149.00 = 2.83 167 487 240 708
5 10/03/24 151 59 148 148 160 456 633 2278 15 151.87 - 151.83 = 0.03 167 487 240 708
6 10/10/24 151 59 136 164 196 496 673 2774 18 154.11 - 151.87 = 2.24 196 496 255 708
7 10/17/24 154 56 145 154 200 499 667 3273 21 155.86 - 154.11 = 1.75 200 499 256 708
8 10/24/24 155 55 127 158 140 425 590 3698 24 154.08 - 155.86 = -1.77 200 499 256 708
9 10/31/24 154 56 129 153 152 434 602 4132 27 153.04 - 154.08 = -1.05 200 499 256 708

10 11/07/24 153 57 137 174 155 466 637 4598 30 153.27 - 153.04 = 0.23 200 499 256 708
11 11/14/24 153 57 162 160 105 427 598 5025 33 152.27 - 153.27 = -0.99 200 499 256 708
12 11/21/24 152 58 148 151 137 436 610 5461 36 151.69 - 152.27 = -0.58 200 499 256 708
13 12/05/24 151 59 a141 a141 a141 423 600 5461 36 151.69 - 151.69 = 0.00 200 499 256 708
14 12/12/24 151 59 119 165 180 464 641 5925 39 151.92 - 151.69 = 0.23 200 499 256 708
15 12/19/24 151 59 123 137 139 399 576 6324 42 150.57 - 151.92 = -1.35 200 499 256 708
16 01/09/25 150 60 124 155 187 466 646 6790 45 150.89 - 150.57 = 0.32 200 499 256 708
17 01/16/25 150 60 145 168 140 453 633 7243 48 150.90 - 150.89 = 0.01 200 499 256 708
18 01/23/25 150 60 124 147 179 450 630 7693 51 150.84 - 150.90 = -0.05 200 499 256 708
19 01/30/25 150 60 131 168 140 439 619 8132 54 150.59 - 150.84 = -0.25 200 499 256 708
20 02/13/25 150 60 139 158 145 442 622 8574 57 150.42 - 150.59 = -0.17 200 499 256 708
21 02/20/25 150 60 120 154 148 422 602 8996 60 149.93 - 150.42 = -0.49 200 499 256 708
22 02/27/25 149 61 148 150 120 418 601 9414 63 149.43 - 149.93 = -0.50 200 499 256 708
23 03/06/25 149 61 144 144 126 414 597 9828 66 148.91 - 149.43 = -0.52 200 499 256 708
24 03/13/25 148 62 159 158 179 496 682 10324 69 149.62 - 148.91 = 0.71 200 499 256 708
25 03/20/25 149 61 118 205 148 471 654 10795 72 149.93 - 149.62 = 0.31 205 499 266 708
26 03/27/25 149 61 156 111 168 435 618 11230 75 149.73 - 149.93 = -0.20 205 499 266 708
27 04/03/25 149 61 181 149 156 486 669 11716 78 150.21 - 149.73 = 0.47 205 499 266 708
28 04/10/25 150 60 182 162 156 500 680 12216 81 150.81 - 150.21 = 0.61 205 500 266 708
29 04/17/25 150 60 161 191 120 472 652 12688 84 151.05 - 150.81 = 0.23 205 500 266 708
30 04/24/25 151 59 125 119 172 416 593 13104 87 150.62 - 151.05 = -0.43 205 500 266 708

End of 2nd split

You have 1 week of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
12 29 36 8 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 11 15 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
142.66 155.52 153.69

High game of 205  on week 25 High series of 500  on week 28 High average of 155.86  after bowling week 7
Low game of 105  on week 11 Low series of 389  on week 1 Low average of 129.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 182  on week 28 Game #2: 205  on week 25 Game #3: 200  on week 7

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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